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Rennen 1

Anne Villin

Pia Emst
Emma Heriga
Lea Besecke
Kim Starke

Lilly Maria Schneider
Hannah Domnowski
Amy Hecht

Lina Mdller

Maya Reinwart

Mara Ziegler

Leana Ebel

Alina Koch

Liza Kund

Maxima Giildenpfennig

Betty Wrogemann
Zoe Reiher

Luisa Putze

Esther Uberreiter

Lara Schwerdt

Qualifikation

2. Vorlauf

Landeskaderregatta

Brandenburg, den 07.10.2023

Vorlaufe

HRV Ballberg/Nelson

Goitsche RC Bitterfeld

Bedingungen: 16°C, 21kmh Westwind, bedeckt

Madchen 2011

1. Vorlauf 10:00
Bermburger RC
Goitsche RC Bitterfeld
Tangermiinder RC
SCMagdeburg
Bernburger RC

10:05

Bemburger RC
Ruderriege Havelberg
SCMagdeburg
Goitzsche RC Bitterfeld
Bernburger RC

3. Vorlauf 10:10
SCMagdeburg
Ruderricge Havelberg
Bemburger RC
Weienfelser RV
Bemburger RC

4. Vorlauf 10:15
Tangermiinder RC
WeiBenfelser RV
Ruderriege Havelberg

Platz 1 + 2 Zeitschnellste

UbrigePldtze 2 + Platz 3

Platz 4 und 1 Zeitschnellste 5.

Rest (2 Teilnehmer)

m & W N

Platz

v a W N =

LaufA
LaufB
Lauf C
Lauf D

Zeit
04:49,7
05:17,7
05:179
05:18,7
05:37,6

Zeit
04:574
05:038
05:04,4
05:37,0
05:59,0

Zeit
04:54.6
05:06,9
05:08,1
05:18,6
05:19,1

Zeit
04:59,5
05:03,9
05:05,9
05:08,7
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Rennen 2

Oskar Koch

Luis Werber

Paul Wiechmann
Maximus Paul
Oscar Nietschmann

Colin Heinze

Dean Ambrosius
Raphael Beckmann
Marius Wohe
Robin Mdller

Pascal Trappe
Oskar Grobler
Maximilian Richter
Freddy Hesse
Tobias Belaw

Eric Franke
Leo Renner

Noah Wiezoreck

Qualifikation

Rennen3

Maret Orgovan
Lea Bischoff
Fritzie Tolk

Julia Zeitz

Leonie Schneller
Johanna Busch
Elise Schaffer
Jasmin Schmegel

Paula Maria Buch
Qualifikation

1. Vorlauf

2. Vorlauf

3. Vorlauf

1. Vorlauf

2. Vorlauf

Jungen 2011

10:20
HRV Bollberg/Nelson
HRV Ballberg/Nelson
Zschornewitzer RC
Zschornewitzer RC
Bemburger RC

10:25
SCMagdeburg
Bemburger RC
Zschomewitzer RC
SCMagdeburg
HRV Bollberg/Nelson

10:30

HRV Billberg/Nelson
Wassersportfreunde Burg
SCMagdeburg
Bemburger RC

HRV Bdllberg/Nelson

Bermburger RC
Zschomewitzer RC
HRV Bollberg/Nelson

Plitze 1+2
Plitze3+4
PlizeS+6

Midchen 2010

10:35
Wasserspaortfreunde Burg
SCMagdeburg
SCMagdeburg
HRV Bollberg/Nelson

10:40
WeiBenfelser RV
HRV Ballberg/Nelson
Merseburger RG
Zschomewitzer RC

Bemburger RC
Plitze 1-3
Rest(2TN)

Vi & W N =

Lauf A
Lauf B
Lauf C

Lauf A
Lauf B

Zeit
04:46,5
05:00,6
05:08,0
05:16,0
05:438

Zeit
05:05,2
05:08,1
05:116
05:17,2
05:25,9

Zeit

04:46,1
05:049
05:05,2
05:19,6
05:223

Zeit
04:39,4
04:42,5
04:445
05:349

Zeit
04:38,9
04:47,1
05:07,2
05:11,6
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Rennen 4

Yannik Hoffmann
Leonard Thiel
Wanja Amdt
Paul Lenz

Felix Madry

Marian Kastner
Pepe Gimpel
Eric Meier

Jonas Petermann
Otto Roth

Franz Eichhorst
Lian Hesse
Fabian Fritsche
Karl Thielicke

Levi Jakobshagen

Finn-Luca Klugmann

Qualifikation

Rennen 5

Maike Qlms
Hannah Kriger
Marleen Philipp

Lia Malsch

Leonie Hausschild
Malina Jacobshagen
Charlotta Riickauf
Louisa Weber

Luise Wartmann
Elizabeth Lingsch
Leonie Ebel
Charlotte Zeng
Zoe Ruprecht

Qualifikation

Jungen 2010

10:45
Weilenfelser RV
Hallescher RC
Hallescher RC
Weikenfelser RV
WeiRenfelser RV

10:50
Zschornewitzer RC
Wassersportfreunde Burg
Goitsche RC Bitterfeld
SCMagdeburg
SCMagdeburg

10:55
SCMagdeburg
SCMagdeburg
Zschomewitzer RC
HRV Béllberg/Nelson
Hallescher RC

Zschornewitzer RC

Plitze1+2
Plaze3+4
Rest (3 TN)

JF B (08/09)
11:05
SCMagdeburg
HRV Ballberg/Nelson
HRV Bollberg/Nelson

Hallescher RC
SCMagdeburg
Hallescher RC
SCMagdeburg
Goitsche RC Bitterfeld

11:00
SCMagdeburg
SCMagdeburg
Rudermriege Havelberg
HRV Ballberg/Nelson
Goitzsche RC Bitterfeld
Plitze1-3

Rest (7 TN)

m & w N e

Lauf A
LaufB
Lauf C

g
q
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Lauf A
LaufB

Zeit
04:225
04:248
04:322
04:332
04:36,2

Zeit
04:27,7
04:439
04:57,2
05:015
05:39,6

Zeit
04:351
04:374
04:40,5
04:476
04:480

Zeit
07:07,5
07:15,8
07:175
07:199
07:27,0
07:30,6
07:31,8
07:376

Zeit
07:044
07:219
07:54,5
08:06,4
08:40,8
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Rennen 6

Christian Peters
Jordan Lenz
Luca-Toni Hermann
Jakob Kannenberg
Anton Keller

Jonas Grdfe

Anthony Grube

Jan Kohlbach
Jannik Mihlenbeck
Magnus Nitzsche
Joshua Albrecht
Aris Titonis

Richard Schreiber
Tom Feldmeier
Niklas Leander Brell
Theo Gerloff
Florian Dockhorn
Niklas Kinzel

Hannes Dembeck

Qualifikation

Rennen?7

Tamina Peglau
Luisa Herzig
Karolina Ulrich
Megan Schellhase

Anna Keller
Leonie Grube
Miriam Stiewe
Lene Gossing

Qualifikation

1. Vorlauf

2. Vorlauf

3. Vorlauf

1. Vorlauf

1. Vorlauf

JM B (07/08)

11:10
SCMagdeburg
SCMagdeburg
HRV Bollberg/Nelson
SCMagdeburg
HRV Ballberg/Nelson
WeiBenfelser Rv

11:15
SCMagdeburg
HRV Baliberg/Nelson
SCMagdeburg

HRV Bollberg/Nelsan
HRV Bollberg/Nelson
HRV Ballberg/Nelson

11:20
HRV Béllberg/Nelson
SCMagdeburg
HRV Ballberg/Nelson
HRV Béllberg/Nelson
WeiRenfelser RV
HRV Bollberg/Nelson

Goitsche RC Bitterfeld
Plitze 1+ 2
Platze3 + 4

Plitze4 + 5

JF A (05/06)

11:30
SCMagdeburg
HRV Béllberg/Nelson
SCMagdeburg
RC Wittenberg

11:35
HRV Bollberg/Nelson
SCMagdeburg

HRV Bdllberg/Nelson
HRV Bollberg/Nelson

Plitze1-3
Rest(2TN)

LaufA
Laul B
Lauf C

Platz

BOW N e

AW N

LaufA
LaufB

Zeit
06:18,7
06:245
06:29,6
06:38,6
06:423
06:51,9

Zeit
06:08,1
06:133
06:39,2
06:46,6
06:47,0
07:20,2

Zeit
06:13,6
06:16,8
06:28,7
06:51,8
06:519
07:16,5

Zeit
09:10,8
09:19,1
09:249
09:56,7

Zeit
09:11,7
09:12,2
09:414
10:03,7
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Rennen 8

Jonas Protzmann
Felix Zeymer
Alex Aderhold
Tobias Hildemann
Lucas Thiel

Jannes Korthals (05)
Eric Mengebier
Vincent Kunst
Tillmann Zander
Johannes Wolter

Qualifikation

Rennen9

Lena Wolke
Janina Krober, Stella Kreft (2-)

Sandrine Bartos

JM A (05/06)

11:45
SCMagdeburg
HRV Bollberg/Nelson
HRV Ballberg/Nelson
HRV Bollberg/Nelson
Hallescher RC

11:55
SCMagdeburg
HRV Bollberg/Nelson
HRV Béllberg/Nelson
SCMagdeburg
HRV Bollberg/Nelson

Plitze1-3

Rest (3 TN)

Seniorinnen (04 und dlter)
12:05

SCMagdeburg

SCMagdeburg

SC Magdeburg

Platz
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Lauf A
LaufB

Platz

08:20,5
08:2238
08:28,1
08:29,2
08:35,1

Zeit
08:188
08:21,0
08:28,1
08:28,6
08:465

Zeit
08:516
08:44,0




